
 
2022-2023 College of Education Senate Members and Terms 
 

Position Name E-mail Tel. Nos. Term in Office 

Chair Lucas Butler lpbutler@umd.edu 301-404-1815 2023-2024 

Chair-Elect Adrienne Mayo-Brown   amayo@umd.edu                                  301-405-3113 2022-2024 

 (CHSE) TTK/PTK Taylor Woodman tcwood@umd.edu 301-405-0252 2023-2025 

 (CHSE) PTK Seyma Intepe  sintepe@umd.edu 301-405-2858              2023-2025 

 (CHSE) TTK Veronica Kang vkang@umd.edu 301-405-2858 2023-2025 

(TLPL) PTK Lisa Eaker lisae@umd.edu 301-405-8557 2022-2024 

(TLPL) TTK/PTK 
              

Shannon Kane kanes@umd.edu 202-744-8966 2023-2025 

(TLPL) TTK Kellie Rolstad rolstad@umd.edu 301-405-3324 2022-2024 

(HDQM) PTK Olga Walker owalker@umd.edu 301-405-5427     2023-2025 

 (HDQM) TTK Rachel Romeo romeo@umd.edu 301-404-1815 2022-2024 

 (HDQM) TTK/PTK Tracy Sweet tsweet@umd.edu 301-405-3623 2023-2025 

At Large Faculty          Loren Jones ldjones@umd.edu                                       301-405-3324 2023-2025 

At Large Faculty Yewon Lee  ylee137@umd.edu 301-405-2858 2023-2025 

Admin. Prof. Rep (Exempt) Tiffany Coates  Tcoates1@umd.edu                 301-405-2338        2023-2025 

At Large Admin. Prof. Rep. 
(Exempt) 

Rachel Hess rmhess@umd.edu 301-405-0903 2022-2024 

Admin. Prof. Rep (Non-exempt)          Maria Somarriba 
 

msomarri@umd.edu 301-405-3570 2023-2025 

       Graduate Rep  
 (Doctoral) TLPL 

Eric Schoute ecshout@umd.edu                                 301-405-1304 2023-2024 
 

Graduate Rep 
(Masters)  

      Jaden Mikoulinskii jamikoul@umd.edu                                301-314-8211 2023-2024 

Undergraduate Rep 
        
Undergraduate Rep       

         Taylor Clark 
 
       Adelaide Sudbrink 
 

tclark@terpmail.edu                                  N/A 
    
 asudbrink@umd.edu                              301-405-2361 

2023-2024 
 

2023-2024 
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College Steering Committee Members AY2023-2024 
 

Lucas Butler 
Adrienne Mayo-Brown 

Kellie Rolstad 
Lisa Eaker 

Rachel Romeo 
Rachel Hess 

 
 
 


